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Memoriat Jerzego Szczerbatego - Puchar Ziemi Podkarpackiej 2025
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Tarnobrzeg, 29-3-2025

.
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U

Konkurencja 15
2025-03-29 - 16:40

Mezczyzn, 100m zmienny

12 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz11

2 WOZNIAK Marcel
3 SKORA Patryk
4 GNIEWEK Gabriel

Seria2z11

1 CARKOWSKI Filip
2 BARSZCZ Olgierd
3 CIOS Szymon

4 RAJTAR Filip

5 BAK Karol

6 MIGDALEK Oliwier

Seria3z11

1 KRASOWSKI Stanistaw
2 SKIBA Dominik

3 KROLIKOWSKI Mateusz
4 KARON Michat

5 DYGA Mikotaj

6 PLIS Aleksander

Seria4z11

1 KUS Mateusz

2 GRANDA Mikotaj

3 WITOWSKI Maksymilian
4 PERKOWSKI Kacper

5 SIWIEC Ksawery

6 WOJTAK Rafat

Seria5z11

1 BIENKOWSKI Patryk
2 KUPS Rafat

3 TARACINSKI Piotr

4 SZYMANSKI Mikotaj
5 SZWARC Dominik

6 BEDNARZ Szczepan

Seria6z11

1 PERKOWSKI Mitosz
2 KOZIOL Michat

3 JAREMA Antoni

4 INDYK Mateusz

5 BARCZYNSKI Patryk
6 KAIM Maksymilian

Rok ur.

13 UKS REKINY MOSIR Sanok
08 MUKP FALA Ropczyce
11  KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

09 UKS REKINY MOSIR Sanok
12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

08 UKS Foxball Rzeszow

09 UKS REKINY MOSIR Sanok
09 UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg

08 KS PRESTIGE Rzeszéw

12 PIRANIE SOSIR Nowa Deba
98 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

10 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

11 KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

09 KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

13 UKS FENIKS Debica

11  UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
13 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

13 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
10 UKS FENIKS Debica

10 SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola

13 KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

13 MUKP FALA Ropczyce

13  UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

13 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
12 UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

10 UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
13  UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

13  UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

11  UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

12 MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

13  UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne

585555 2595

555555

=

1:53.22
1:49.23
1:53.11

1:42.98
1:39.56
1:36.54
1:37.90
1:41.72
1:43.21

1:31.12
1:28.62
1:27.62
1:27.76
1:28.65
1:32.22
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Konkurencja 15, Mezczyzn, 100m zmienny

Seria7z11

1 KRAJEWSKI Michat
2 ORLOWSKI tukasz
3 BABIEC Michat

4 RABIEJ Jan

5 KIERYS Franciszek
6 WROBEL Filip

Seria8z11

1 PLEBAN Mitosz

2 BIJOS Jan

3 KUBIK Hubert

4 GAWLE Olivier

5 IWANICKI Nikodem
6 PIEPRZAK Jakub

Seria9z11

1 KIPA Bartosz

2 BLACHA Kamil

3 GAJEWSKI Mateusz
4 TURBAK Bartosz

5 SZYMANSKI Konrad
6 KARNAS Tymoteusz

Serial0z 11

1 FEDAK Michat
2 DUBAJ Mikotaj
3 SYGUT Jakub

4 BAK Jakub

5 GAZDA Bartosz
6 SZWARC Wiktor

Serial1lz11

1 RODZYNSKYI Mykhailo

2 FTARAS Apostolos

3 POLOWNIAK Mateusz

4 WOJCIK Antoni
5 JAWORSKI Krzysztof
6 WOJCIK Mikotaj

12
11
10
07
12
13

09
11
08
10
11
12

10
09
10
12
09
12

10
11
10
10
10
10

09
10
10
08
08
07

MKS IKAR Stal Mielec
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
UKS Hetman Tarnobrzeg
UKS Foxball Rzeszow
MKS IKAR Stal Mielec
UKS Aqua Sport

UKS Aqua Sport

UKS Aqua Sport

UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg

UKP GRYF Debica

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
MUKP FALA Ropczyce

MUKP FALA Ropczyce
SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola
UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
UKS DELFIN Tarnobrzeg
KP SOKOL Rzeszow

UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko

SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne
MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

SP MOTYL Stalowa Wola

UKS DELFINEK Ustrzyki Dolne

KP SOKOL Rzeszow
MKS IKAR Stal Mielec
KP SOKOL Rzeszow
KP SOKOL Rzeszow
UKS Agua Sport

MKS IKAR Stal Mielec

1:25.35
1:21.46
1:20.53
1:20.88
1:22.37
1:26.66

1:18.28
1:17.03
1:16.45
1:16.62
1:17.29
1:19.66

1:14.56
1:12.02
1:11.31
1:11.91
1:12.89
1:16.21

1:09.76
1:09.12
1:08.11
1:08.60
1:09.75
1:10.50

1:05.02
1:04.80
1:00.15
1:01.94
1:04.87
1:05.16
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